
TRAIN NUMBER P402 P404 P406 P408 P410 P412 P414 P416 P418

Poinciana 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 11:15 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 4:08 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM 7:08 PM 8:08 PM 9:08 PM 10:08 PM 11:08 PM 11:23 PM

Tupperware 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 9:15 PM 10:15 PM 11:15 PM 11:30 PM

Meadow Woods 4:21 PM 5:21 PM 6:21 PM 7:21 PM 8:21 PM 9:21 PM 10:21 PM 11:21 PM 11:36 PM

Sand Lake Road 4:28 PM 5:28 PM 6:28 PM 7:28 PM 8:28 PM 9:28 PM 10:28 PM 11:28 PM 11:43 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM 7:35 PM 8:35 PM 9:35 PM 10:35 PM 11:35 PM 11:50 PM

Church Street 4:38 PM 5:38 PM 6:38 PM 7:38 PM 8:38 PM 9:38 PM 10:38 PM 11:38 PM 11:53 PM

LYNX Central Station 4:41 PM 5:41 PM 6:41 PM 7:41 PM 8:41 PM 9:41 PM 10:41 PM 11:41 PM 11:56 PM

AdventHealth 4:47 PM 5:47 PM 6:47 PM 7:47 PM 8:47 PM 9:47 PM 10:47 PM 11:47 PM 12:02 AM

Winter Park/Amtrak 4:54 PM 5:54 PM 6:54 PM 7:54 PM 8:54 PM 9:54 PM 10:54 PM 11:54 PM 12:09 AM

Maitland 5:01 PM 6:01 PM 7:01 PM 8:01 PM 9:01 PM 10:01 PM 11:01 PM 12:01 AM 12:16 AM

Altamonte Springs 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM 8:06 PM 9:06 PM 10:06 PM 11:06 PM 12:06 AM 12:21 AM

Longwood 5:10 PM 6:10 PM 7:10 PM 8:10 PM 9:10 PM 10:10 PM 11:10 PM 12:10 AM 12:25 AM

Lake Mary 5:16 PM 6:16 PM 7:16 PM 8:16 PM 9:16 PM 10:16 PM 11:16 PM 12:16 AM 12:31 AM

Sanford 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM 9:23 PM 10:23 PM 11:23 PM 12:23 AM 12:38 AM

DeBary 5:31 PM* 6:31 PM* 7:31 PM* 8:31 PM* 9:31 PM* 10:31 PM* 11:31 PM* 12:31 AM* 12:46 AM*

NORTHBOUND SCHEDULE SOUTHBOUND SCHEDULE
TRAIN NUMBER P401 P403 P405 P407 P409 P411 P413 P415 P417

DeBary 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM

Sanford 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM 8:06 PM 9:06 PM 9:36 PM

Lake Mary 2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:13 PM 6:13 PM 7:13 PM 8:13 PM 9:13 PM 9:43 PM

Longwood 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:19 PM 8:19 PM 9:19 PM 9:49 PM

Altamonte Springs 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM 9:23 PM 9:53 PM

Maitland 2:29 PM 3:29 PM 4:29 PM 5:29 PM 6:29 PM 7:29 PM 8:29 PM 9:29 PM 9:59 PM

Winter Park/Amtrak 2:36 PM 3:36 PM 4:36 PM 5:36 PM 6:36 PM 7:36 PM 8:36 PM 9:36 PM 10:06 PM

AdventHealth 2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:43 PM 5:43 PM 6:43 PM 7:43 PM 8:43 PM 9:43 PM 10:13 PM

LYNX Central Station 2:48 PM 3:48 PM 4:48 PM 5:48 PM 6:48 PM 7:48 PM 8:48 PM 9:48 PM 10:18 PM

Church Street 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM 7:51 PM 8:51 PM 9:51 PM 10:21 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 2:54 PM 3:54 PM 4:54 PM 5:54 PM 6:54 PM 7:54 PM 8:54 PM 9:54 PM 10:24PM

Sand Lake Road 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM 7:03 PM 8:03 PM 9:03 PM 10:03 PM 10:33 PM

Meadow Woods 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM 9:09 PM 10:09 PM 10:39 PM

Tupperware 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM 7:14 PM 8:14 PM 9:14 PM 10:14 PM 10:44 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM 8:20 PM 9:20 PM 10:20 PM 10:50 PM

Poinciana 3:28 PM* 4:28 PM* 5:28 PM* 6:28 PM* 7:28 PM* 8:28 PM* 9:28 PM* 10:28 PM* 10:58 PM*

Special Saturday service sponsored by Orlando Downtown Development Board (DDB). Ride SunRail 
for FREE on Saturday, March 4 and save on parking for events in Downtown Orlando including 

Monster Jam, Orlando City vs. Cincinnati, Blake Shelton, and much more. Free shuttle service to 
Camping World Stadium. See below for the full schedule, list of events, and free shuttle information.

*This is the end of the line. View southbound schedule for return trips from DeBary. *This is the end of the line. View northbound schedule for return trips from Poinciana.

03/2/23

AdventHealth Station:

• Orlando Shakes Presents: Lady Day at  
 Emerson’s Bar and Grill, 7:30pm 

Church St Station:

• Camping World Stadium: Monster Jam, 7:00pm

• Amway Center: Blake Shelton, 7:00pm

• Exploria Stadium: Orlando City vs. Cincinnati, 7:30pm

• Dr. Phillips Center: 

 • Pretty Woman: The Musical, 8:00pm

 • Miss Rose Dynasty Pageant, 6:30pm

 • Rimma Plays Bruch, 7:30pm

• CITYARTS Presents: ECOS Fest, 2:00pm – 6:00pm

March 4 Orlando Events: Some showtimes may exceed return train service for southbound travelers. 
Please consider ride sharing or taxi for your ride home.

@RideSunRail #RideSunRail SunRail.com Sponsored by

RIDE FREE  
SATURDAY, MARCH 

Departing Church Street Station: Northbound last train departs at 11:53pm | Southbound last train departs at 10:21pm

http://sunrail.com
https://sunrail.com
https://sunrail.com


FREE Monster Jam shuttle service from N. Gertrude Ave, a short walk from Church St. Station  
to Camping World Stadium sponsored by Orlando Downtown Development Board (DDB). 

Shuttle runs from 12:00pm – 1 hour post event.

@RideSunRail #RideSunRail SunRail.com Sponsored by

RIDE FREE  
SATURDAY, MARCH 

03/2/23

http://sunrail.com
https://sunrail.com
https://sunrail.com

